ﬂ ELECTRONICS

Mfg Part Number

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

MSRP

Warranty

Shipping
Weight
(Ibs.)

SAMSUNG Memory/Storage MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE January 2014

UPC Code

SSD Storage:
MZ-7PD128BW
MZz-7PD128Z
MZ-7PD256BW
MZ-7PD256Z
MZ-7PD512BW
MZ-7PD5122
MZ-7TE120BW
MZ-7TE120KW
MZ-7TEITOBW
MZ-7TE250BW
MZ-7TE250KW
MZ-7TE250LW
MZ-7TE500BW
MZ-7TE500LW
MZ-7TE750BW
MZ-MTE120BW
MZ-MTE1TOBW
MZ-MTE250BW
MZ-MTE500BW

Samsung 840 Pro-Series MZ-7PD128BW 128GB 2.5" SATA Il Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 Pro-Series MZ-7PD1287 128GB 2.5" SATA lII Internal SSD Bulk Version

Samsung 840 Pro-Series MZ-7PD256BW 256GB 2.5" SATA Il Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 Pro-Series MZ-7PD256Z 256GB 2.5" SATA III Internal SSD Bulk Version

Samsung 840 Pro-Series MZ-7PD512BW 512GB 2.5" SATA Il Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 Pro-Series MZ-7PD5127 512GB 2.5" SATA Il Internal SSD Bulk Version

Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE120BW 120GB 2.5" SATA Ill Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE120KW 120GB 2.5" SATA Ill Internal SSD Desktop Kit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TEITOBW 1TB 2.5" SATA Ill Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE250BW 250GB 2.5" SATA Ill Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE250KW 250GB 2.5" SATA IIl Internal SSD Desktop Kit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE250LW 250GB 2.5" SATA IlI Internal SSD Notebook Kit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE500BW 500GB 2.5" SATA IlI Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE500LW 500GB 2.5" SATA IlI Internal SSD Notebook Kit Version
Samsung 840 EVO -Series MZ-7TE750BW 750GB 2.5" SATA IlI Internal SSD Single Unit Version
Samsung 840 EVO 120GB mSATA

Samsung 840 EVO 1TB mSATA

Samsung 840 EVO 250GB mSATA

Samsung 840 EVO 500GB mSATA

SD and microSD Memory:

MB-MGCGBA/AM

64GB Pro - microSDHC - Extreme Speed (UHS-1)A Class 10 w/Adapter

Decrease
Decrease
Decrease
Decrease
Decrease
Decrease

Decrease

$169.99
$169.99
$299.99
$299.99
$579.99
$579.99
$139.99
$169.99
$849.99
$249.99
$269.99
$274.99
$479.99
$499.99
$599.99
$149.99
$859.99
$259.99
$489.99

$99.99

1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1825
1095
1095
1095
1095

3650

0.8
0.8
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

0.38

887276001166
887276001128
887276001173
887276001135
887276001180
887276001142
887276851365
887276851464
887276851402
887276851372
887276851471
887276851488
887276851389
887276851495
887276851396
887276962443
887276962474
887276962450
887276962467

8-87276-85469-4



